Pos Num Atleta
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15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

31
1285
891
516
816
368
848
201
152
200
315

85
288
399

512
1148
225
122
970

895
63
283
356

RENAN WINKLER OBAYASHI
ALAN FRANK ALMEIDA DA ROSA
DANIEL OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
LUAN MARCOS ALVES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO JOSE GONCALVES
ELIEZER DA SILVA ASSUNCAO
ADILSON C DA SILVA

LUCINEI EDUARDO F. LOPES
EDENILSON JOSE SOARES

LUIZ FELIPE MIRANDA DAS NEVES
SALOMAO FERREIRA GOMES

DIONATHAN LISZYK
ANDRE EDUARDO CASTRO DE SOUZA
MATHEUS FERNANDO RAMOS DA SILVA

RENATO BARRETO SANDRINI
CASSIANO LIRMAN DA SILVA
VAGNER DO COUTO DE ALMEIDA
MARCELO GROTT LOBO

GUILHERME HENRIQUE TEOTONIO DE
SOUZA

EDERSON MOURA CLARO

LEONARDO FELIX GONCALVES

JAIME MARCIANO DINNEBIER
JEFERSON ARAUO DE LIMA

17/09/2024 - 11:30:32

REVEZAMENTO ENTRE PARQUES CURITIBA1
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Faixa F.E C.

MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

SOLO MASCULINO MASC

00O N O U B WN B

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

Equipe

FORCAS ESPECIAIS RUNNING

EQUIPE F3
MOMENTO SAUDE

MB STUDIO

Posto 1

00:17:30
00:18:10
00:18:06
00:18:59
00:18:41
00:18:57
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:20:27
00:20:25
00:19:54

00:19:58
00:19:52
00:21:36

00:18:58
00:21:34
00:19:50
00:21:28
00:20:35

00:20:43
00:22:06
00:21:01
00:21:04

Posto 2

00:14:58
00:15:34
00:16:17
00:16:13
00:16:19
00:16:16
00:16:17
00:16:17
00:16:58
00:17:00
00:16:55

00:16:37
00:17:17
00:16:21

00:17:21
00:17:03
00:17:29
00:17:42
00:18:07

00:17:53
00:17:38
00:18:00
00:18:12

Posto 3

00:18:42
00:19:47
00:19:57
00:20:15
00:19:59
00:20:13
00:20:27
00:20:42
00:21:07
00:21:07
00:21:34

00:21:10
00:21:09
00:21:04

00:21:43
00:21:48
00:21:56
00:21:59
00:22:41

00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:20
00:22:20

Chegada

00:28:38
00:30:50
00:30:41
00:30:25
00:30:56
00:31:01
00:31:20
00:31:59
00:31:17
00:31:27
00:32:10

00:32:55
00:32:32
00:32:02

00:33:35
00:31:44
00:33:32
00:32:39
00:32:30

00:33:22
00:32:47
00:33:42
00:33:30

Tempo Total

01:19:48
01:24:21
01:25:01
01:25:52
01:25:55
01:26:27
01:26:48
01:27:47
01:29:49
01:29:59
01:30:33

01:30:40
01:30:50
01:31:03

01:31:37
01:32:09
01:32:47
01:33:48
01:33:53

01:34:01
01:34:38
01:35:03
01:35:06



24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

458

124
627
58
556
148
1246
133
422
232
584
513
163
518
59
1070

364
717
887
277
671
586
134
611
413

845
614
647
1102
289
532
415

CESAR DOS SANTOS SOARES

JONATAN APARECIDO DA MOTTA
ALISSON ALVES DE FREITAS
ALYSSON LUIS KLOS

JOAO PAULO KOCY RODRIGUES
GIULIANO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA
EWERTON DE P DA SILVA
MAYRUS FERNANDES DE LARA
JOSE APARECIDO SHIOCHET
JOELSON ARAUIJO DE SOUZA
LUCIANO ROSA MARIANO

DIOGO ZELAK AGOTTANI

LUCAS LOPES

RODRIGO DE JESUS CHIQUITI
EDUARDO FILLA NETTO

RUAN FAGLIONI CARRASCO DE ALMEIDA

FELIPE ANTUNES SANTOS
FRANCINILDO SILVA SOARES

DIOGO DA COSTA

LEONARDO VILELA CAMPOS

ROBERTO DE PAULA

PAULO EDUARDO SPISILA

MARCIO FRANCO MAEDER DE MACEDO
RAPHAEL DE LIMA BALKOTA

CELIO SANTANA DE SOUZA

VINICIUS QUARTEROLI RAMOS GOMES
WESLEY ESDRAS DE OLIVEIRA SETRA
LAUDIMIR RODRIGUES JUNIOR
GLAUCON HARTMAM

ELIENAI SANT ANA BATISTA

THIAGO GOMES DE CARVALHO
CLAUDEMIR APARECIDO TARDIVO

17/09/2024 - 11:30:32

<

L NEAEGEIEGEGEGEIEGEGEGEAEGE

T LK ELXL

T LL L

MO0099

MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

FORCAS ESPECIAIS RUNNING

CEP RUNNERS

FOUR ONE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

00:20:44

00:21:04
00:21:01
00:21:02
00:21:41
00:22:29
00:21:30
00:20:57
00:21:31
00:23:15
00:21:26
00:21:39
00:20:47
00:23:32
00:22:05
00:24:12

00:24:01
00:25:50
00:23:37
00:24:34
00:18:58
00:24:32
00:25:25
00:21:25
00:22:23

00:23:29
00:22:36
00:24:01
00:23:07
00:25:34
00:26:36
00:22:04

00:18:01

00:17:49
00:18:50
00:18:02
00:17:49
00:17:59
00:18:13
00:19:09
00:18:42
00:18:03
00:18:17
00:18:25
00:18:55
00:18:28
00:18:03
00:18:13

00:18:34
00:17:04
00:18:15
00:19:14
00:16:15
00:18:18
00:16:23
00:19:54
00:19:25

00:19:11
00:18:12
00:19:12
00:19:10
00:18:21
00:19:34
00:18:39

00:22:25

00:22:42
00:22:30
00:23:02
00:22:07
00:22:18
00:22:38
00:22:34
00:22:29
00:22:34
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:23:01
00:22:45
00:23:17
00:22:31

00:22:49
00:23:45
00:23:29
00:22:57
00:20:14
00:22:20
00:21:19
00:23:25
00:24:03

00:23:32
00:23:18
00:24:04
00:23:47
00:23:02
00:23:09
00:23:44

00:34:02

00:33:41
00:33:03
00:33:50
00:34:23
00:33:24
00:34:23
00:34:14
00:34:18
00:33:21
00:34:23
00:34:43
00:35:23
00:34:02
00:35:26
00:35:02

00:34:38
00:34:02
00:35:34
00:34:26
00:45:47
00:36:20
00:38:32
00:37:01
00:36:05

00:35:48
00:37:56
00:35:44
00:37:02
00:36:15
00:33:56
00:38:55

01:35:12

01:35:16
01:35:24
01:35:56
01:36:00
01:36:10
01:36:44
01:36:54
01:37:00
01:37:13
01:37:21
01:38:03
01:38:06
01:38:47
01:38:51
01:39:58

01:40:02
01:40:41
01:40:55
01:41:11
01:41:14
01:41:30
01:41:39
01:41:45
01:41:56

01:42:00
01:42:02
01:43:01
01:43:06
01:43:12
01:43:15
01:43:22



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88

639
1136
280
593
551
55
701
633
45
1082
334
278
1130
819
1184
696
324

818
263
109
176
1095
723
98
793
335
693

71
207
1226
606
548
409

ALEXANDRE RAFAEL GARCIA
MARCIO MAURICIO LOPES
MAURO MAZEIKA

ELIAS FERREIRA DE SOUZA
EDCARLOS DOUGLAS HANTHORNE
ROBISON LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIAO A RIBEIRO

JULIO FABIO ZEFERINO
RODRIGO ARAUJO DA SILVEIRA
GUILHERME RAMOS MEISSNER
SANDRO WALTER SCHMIDT
EVANDRO CARLIN DO PRADO
FRANCISCO SKROCH
ANDERSON AUGUSTO
FABIANO LEANDRO MAFRA
JOAO JR DE LARA

ALDO DETROZ DE AMORIM

CARLOS DE ALMEIDA FERNANDES
ANDERSON ANTONIO DE ARAUJO
FERNANDO SURECK LEAL

FLAVIO OLCHA WALTER

MARCOS HENRIQUE DE MOURA
RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS

DANIEL MOREIRA DA SILVA

GUSTAVO MEDEIROS DA CRUZ
GABRIELJAUCH

PAULO HENRIQUE MULLER DOS SANTOS

DONIZETE VAZ DOS ANJOS

FELIPE STEINTHALER

JOSE ALVES GUIMARAES

SERGIO ROBERTO SELUSNIAK

LUCIO FLAVIO BARBIZAN DA ROCHA
ANDERSON LUIZ SILVA MARTINS

17/09/2024 - 11:30:32
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MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

BARIGUI RUNNERS

CENTRO DE COND. FISICO
GEMEAS - ADULTO
AM2 RUNNERS

RCC RUNNERS

00:26:27
00:24:39
00:21:18
00:23:42
00:23:32
00:24:02
00:24:14
00:22:39
00:26:01
00:22:01
00:22:09
00:25:59
00:24:17
00:23:34
00:25:13
00:22:29
00:23:19

00:23:18
00:24:12
00:25:38
00:24:13
00:24:00
00:25:11
00:25:12
00:25:11
00:27:12
00:26:26

00:23:24
00:24:29
00:25:42
00:23:47
00:27:29
00:29:09

00:19:03
00:19:06
00:19:48
00:18:55
00:19:49
00:19:49
00:20:19
00:20:34
00:18:59
00:20:06
00:20:04
00:20:06
00:20:15
00:19:41
00:19:25
00:20:26
00:21:04

00:20:06
00:19:49
00:20:01
00:19:48
00:20:01
00:20:07
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:19:53
00:19:40

00:20:47
00:20:22
00:19:56
00:20:57
00:20:24
00:19:39

00:23:35
00:24:15
00:24:24
00:24:00
00:23:54
00:24:14
00:24:36
00:25:02
00:23:58
00:25:10
00:24:58
00:23:27
00:24:52
00:24:48
00:24:17
00:24:24
00:24:22

00:24:56
00:25:48
00:24:14
00:25:50
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:25
00:25:03
00:24:34

00:25:22
00:24:50
00:24:47
00:25:23
00:24:49
00:24:09

00:34:55
00:36:01
00:38:34
00:37:53
00:37:16
00:36:47
00:36:02
00:36:59
00:36:28
00:38:19
00:38:53
00:36:32
00:36:42
00:38:27
00:37:40
00:39:21
00:38:05

00:38:38
00:37:36
00:37:32
00:37:35
00:38:17
00:37:25
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:36:08
00:37:38

00:38:51
00:38:55
00:38:25
00:38:45
00:36:11
00:35:57

01:44:00
01:44:01
01:44:04
01:44:30
01:44:31
01:44:52
01:45:11
01:45:14
01:45:26
01:45:36
01:46:04
01:46:04
01:46:06
01:46:30
01:46:35
01:46:40
01:46:50

01:46:58
01:47:25
01:47:25
01:47:26
01:47:36
01:48:08
01:48:08
01:48:08
01:48:16
01:48:18

01:48:24
01:48:36
01:48:50
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:48:54



89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

46
178
93
914
1106
590

741
1255
869
560
78
541
554
472
740
227
1035
1096
968
62
651
153
515
776
1114
279
438
722
487
889
53
119
56
809

RENATO DE SOUZA

ROGER FIGUEIREDO DE FREITAS
JOAO VICTOR XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
MARCO ALEXANDER HENNING
LUIZ DANIEL SIEDELISKI

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO MOREIRA FRAZAO

JOANIR DE MELLO NEU

ANDRE ALFREDO SGARABOTO
MARCELO VALIM

ALCIDES GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ALEXCIPRIANO DE SOUZA CEZARETO
GABRIEL NICOLAS

WALISSON OLIVEIRA DE MELO
DILVIS DA SILVA LAMBARET

SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON LOURENCO DOS SANTOS
DORIVAL DA CUNHA

DILVANO LEDER DE FRANCA

FILIPE GROCHOWICZ CAVALCANTE
VINICIUS ZIMMER

ELSON MORAIS DA ROSA
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
ADALBERTO R.CAMARGO

CLAUDIR VICENTE DE SOUZA

WILIAN DE MATOS MARTINS

SILVIO CEZAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO JOSE VIEIRA

MARCIO ANTONIO MACHADO PEREIRA
JOAO MARIA GUIMARAES

ROBSON DA SILVA MARINHO
CLAUDIO ALEXANDRINO LAZZAROTTO
NILTON JOSE VIEIRA

GUSTAVO ROSEMBERGER WOLF
JURACI PEREIRA DA SILVA

17/09/2024 - 11:30:32
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MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

GUARDA MUNICIPAL

ARS RUNNING

CONNECT SPORTS

GUARDA MUNICIPAL

00:25:16
00:28:25
00:27:29
00:24:05
00:25:01
00:26:45

00:23:39
00:25:49
00:24:08
00:24:34
00:27:34
00:27:09
00:22:23
00:25:09
00:26:50
00:24:10
00:24:39
00:26:47
00:25:16
00:27:17
00:26:49
00:32:00
00:24:52
00:25:21
00:27:57
00:26:40
00:28:21
00:25:26
00:26:01
00:28:48
00:24:59
00:25:54
00:26:21
00:25:28

00:19:53
00:19:38
00:20:24
00:21:00
00:20:00
00:20:31

00:20:15
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:22:07
00:20:28
00:20:06
00:20:58
00:21:04
00:20:28
00:20:46
00:19:45
00:20:41
00:21:03
00:19:58
00:20:38
00:19:17
00:20:46
00:21:19
00:19:54
00:20:37
00:20:06
00:20:58
00:19:55
00:20:21
00:22:18
00:20:33
00:20:43
00:22:02

00:25:40
00:24:12
00:24:47
00:25:14
00:24:16
00:24:57

00:26:09
00:25:33
00:25:23
00:25:51
00:25:46
00:25:02
00:25:42
00:25:28
00:24:32
00:25:50
00:24:18
00:25:37
00:26:08
00:25:14
00:26:17
00:23:31
00:26:16
00:26:13
00:23:45
00:25:48
00:24:52
00:26:26
00:25:39
00:25:24
00:26:55
00:25:28
00:25:58
00:26:08

00:38:08
00:36:57
00:36:35
00:39:01
00:40:09
00:37:27

00:39:38
00:37:36
00:39:35
00:37:45
00:36:37
00:38:08
00:41:25
00:38:51
00:38:43
00:39:48
00:41:59
00:37:42
00:38:34
00:38:32
00:37:19
00:36:17
00:39:28
00:38:38
00:40:12
00:38:54
00:38:46
00:39:35
00:41:.07
00:38:09
00:38:34
00:40:53
00:40:05
00:39:34

01:48:57
01:49:12
01:49:15
01:49:20
01:49:26
01:49:40

01:49:41
01:49:46
01:49:55
01:50:17
01:50:25
01:50:25
01:50:28
01:50:32
01:50:33
01:50:34
01:50:41
01:50:47
01:51:01
01:51:01
01:51:03
01:51:05
01:51:22
01:51:31
01:51:48
01:51:59
01:52:05
01:52:25
01:52:42
01:52:42
01:52:46
01:52:48
01:53:07
01:53:12



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

170
686
363
1224
464
314
608
1036
469
317
322
974
401
796
186
589

135
1124
694
1121

997
1137
77
38
15
853
360
1138
1056
12
236
245

ALEXANDRO VEIGA

TOBIAS ALVES FAGUNDES JUNIOR
OSVALDO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE RAMOS MACHADO
EVERTON BUSATO GUIMARAES
MATEUS ALBIERI

HENRIQUE REIS

NILSON OCCHI DA SILVA
ADIMILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
CHARLES RAMON MAIA OLIVEIRA
WESLEY COLACO DE ANDRADE
ANDERSON ALVES CARNEIRO

ALEX KOZIEL

RAFAEL JANKOVSKI

LUIZ ANTONIO ALVES DOS SANTOS FILHO

ANTONIO CARLOS FRANCO
FILIPE BENTO DE MELLO

LUIZ FERNANDO DE CARVALHO
AMARILDO BONATTO

RENAN DE FREITAS REGIS COSTA
THIAGO PHELIPE SESTREM

LUCAS ANDRE PERROUD CORREIA
TIAGO FREIBERGER

RONIAN HENRIQUE ENIK
LUCIANO SUPHORONSKI

LEOMAR LOURENTE GALVAO
ANDERSON BAHIENSE RODRIGUES
OSVALDO TCHAIKOVSKI JUNIOR
WELLITON DIAS MARIA

EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
CHRISTIAN IGOR YAMAUCHI LESME

17/09/2024 - 11:30:32
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MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

MRP
CORRA MAIS KM - ADULTO

RCC RUNNERS

EQUIPE MINORU

ASSOCIACAO COPEL CURITIBA

EQUIPE MINORU

00:23:43
00:25:12
00:24:46
00:29:11
00:26:29
00:27:07
00:22:58
00:24:57
00:27:55
00:24:43
00:24:33
00:27:52
00:29:43
00:26:17
00:27:58
00:24:39

00:25:02
00:26:07
00:24:30
00:25:25

00:26:32
00:26:13
00:27:34
00:25:39
00:26:37
00:28:23
00:25:57
00:29:00
00:25:42
00:29:57
00:24:01
00:26:23

00:21:35
00:20:52
00:21:14
00:20:13
00:20:45
00:21:10
00:20:14
00:21:07
00:22:50
00:21:47
00:20:21
00:20:44
00:22:05
00:21:18
00:21:10
00:22:02

00:20:01
00:20:17
00:22:13
00:21:30

00:21:13
00:22:02
00:21:52
00:22:32
00:21:54
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